ENGLISH EXERCISES

Correct the sentences:

1.

2.
3.
4.

9.

am/l/boy/a/tall

South Philly/in/she/is
Vietnamese/We/from/are
students/are/They
is/sad/boy/The
10/is/years/child/The
Raya/name/My/is
very/tired/l/am

hot/It/is

10. pretty/They/are

Complete the sentences with AM/ IS/ ARE

1.

2.
3.
4.

S.

He____ ot the paorty.

Mr. Chinh at home.
Theresa a nurse.
I 46.

My cat brown.

- VERB TO BE

6. They from Mexico.

7. She sick.

8. The children noisy.

9. We in school.

10. It sunny.




